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Sponsored by

Event Date: January 17, 2017
Agenda [times show are Central Standard Time]:

8:30a

9:00a

9:15a

10:45a

11:00a

12:00p

1:00p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

Continental Breakfast & Networking

Welcome & Event Introduction

LTE Evolution & Roadmap, sponsored by Telit

Break

Today’s Hardware Meeting Tomorrow’s Requirements, 
Sponsored by Digi & Telit

Lunch in the Digi Cafeteria

LTE Hardware & Software Design, 
Sponsored by Digi & Telit

LTE Certification & Support, Sponsored by Digi

Digi Wireless Design Services Overview

Conclusion & Thank You

SPACE IS LIMITED & ATTENDANCE IS BY INVITATION ONLY, 
SO LOCK IN YOUR SPACE TODAY!

Join design experts at Digi International, Telit, and Symmetry Electronics as we 
provide an update on the fast changing 4G LTE Roadmap and discuss how to  
design the latest LTE technologies into your next IoT applications.

This exciting event will go beyond product presentations to combine new 
advanced concepts and basic design principles with real world application 
examples.  Don’t miss this chance to discover and ask leading industry 
experts your questions to help you with your next design.WHEN

WHERE

CONTACT

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 
8:30am to 3:00p CST

Digi International 
Headquarters
11001 Bren Rd. East
Warehouse Conference Room
Minnetonka, MN

Dustin Steinhoff
Digi International
952-912-4279
dustin.steinhoff@digi.com

REGISTER NOW!


