How to Design LTE Into the Future of IoT

Sponsored by Digi International, Symmetry Electronics & Telit

Join design experts at Digi International, Telit, and Symmetry Electronics as we provide an update on the fast changing 4G LTE Roadmap and discuss how to design the latest LTE technologies into your next IoT applications.



This exciting event will go beyond product presentations to combine new advanced concepts and basic design principles with real world application examples. Don't miss this chance to discover and ask leading industry experts your questions to help you with your next design.

SPACE IS LIMITED & ATTENDANCE IS BY INVITATION ONLY, SO LOCK IN YOUR SPACE TODAY!

Event Date: January 17, 2017 **Agenda** [times show are Central Standard Time]:

8:30a	Continental Breakfast & Networking
9:00a	Welcome & Event Introduction
9:15a	LTE Evolution & Roadmap, sponsored by Telit
10:45a	Break
11:00a	Today's Hardware Meeting Tomorrow's Requirements, Sponsored by Digi & Telit
12:00p	Lunch in the Digi Cafeteria
1:00p	LTE Hardware & Software Design, Sponsored by Digi & Telit
2:00p	LTE Certification & Support, Sponsored by Digi
2:30p	Digi Wireless Design Services Overview
3:00p	Conclusion & Thank You

REGISTER NOW!

Sponsored by





